

1st on A/C Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of road					
From Bahini Mangalpur					
road to Shikuliya Mukhiya					
Kc 2019 under MMBJ					
Agency - Sri Dayasagar Prasad					
Agreement No - 222 SPJ/MMBJ/					
2021.22					
Date of start - 25.02.2022					
Date of Completion - 24.12.2022					

Accepted
Aash
5/5/22

Record Entry					
(1) for const of reference					
working benchmark.					
as - do - 2.100 KH					
(2) for const of reference					
pillars / buried - do - 2.100 KH					
(3) for clearing & grubbing					
of road/land - do -					
2 x 35 x 30.00 x 1.50 H 2 3150.00					
2 x 35 x 30.00 x 1.50 H 2 3150.00					
6300.00					
Say 0.63 Hect					
(4) for and fixing mmbj					
sign board - do - 02 Nos.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Riv Const of reference					
working bench marks - do -					
2.10 KM wide page - (1)					
@ Rs 5562.29 / KM				Rs	116812
(2) Riv Const of reference					
Pillars / Survey - do -					
2.10 KM wide page - (1)					
@ Rs 2924.29 / KM				Rs	61412
(3) Riv clearing & grubbing of					
road / ad - do -					
0.63 / hect wide page - (1)					
@ Rs. 52879.82 / hect				Rs.	339442
(4) Riv Const of embankment					
lead up to 1000 M length					
588.96 M ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs 190.19 / M ²				Rs	1119852
(5) Riv Const of subgrade x					
2/ shoulder - do -					
3272.25 M ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs 191.82 / M ²				Rs	6469612
(6) Riv Const of embankment					
lead up to 1000 M length					
1374.24 M ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs 153.90 / M ²				Rs	2114962
(7) Riv excavation for roadway					
2/ cuttings - do -					
13.65 M ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 75161 / M ²				Rs	10322

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) for const of G.S. by well graded material					
1852.22 m ² note page (3)					
@ Rs. 3081.45 / m ²					Rs 4166798.2
(9) for laying spreading 10mm Gr. (2) stone					
522.28 m ² note page (3)					
@ Rs 3698.98 / m ²					Rs 1931903.2
(10) for const of P.C.C. 14" 25 grade pavement					
306.00 m ² note page (4)					
@ Rs. 7078.35 / m ²					Rs. 2165985.2

(11) for and for masonry					
sign bend - do -					
02 m ² note page (1)					
@ Rs 13116.81 / each					Rs. 26234.2
					Rs. 9314150.2
Add G.S.T @ 12%					Rs 1117698.2
Add C.C.P. @ 1%					Rs 93142.2
Add S. fee					Rs 141403.2
					Rs. 10666393.2
Less below 0.02% note (4)					2133.2
					Rs 10664260.2
R.D.					
03.05.2022					
J.E.					

Continuation

Accepted
Alau
 05/5/22